( : A’ I A‘WB A CATAWBA COUNTY PERMIT CENTER
BUILDING SERVICES SUMMARY REPORT

% 11/01/2022 THRU 11/30/2022
o DISTRICT: ALL

North Carolina

TOTAL ISSUED BY OWNERSHIP NUMBER OF PERMITS VALUE ESTIMATED VALUE SQUARE FEET
NUMBER OF Church PERMITS ISSUED: 1 196,320 0
NUMBER OF Commercial PERMITS ISSUED: 40 12,930,574 23,080,948 164,236
NUMBER OF Government PERMITS ISSUED: 1 200,340 0
NUMBER OF Residential (Private) PERMITS ISSUED: 215 18,835,378 19,870,437 302,858
NUMBER OF Residential Single Family PERMITS ISSUED: 7 198,060 226,560 0
NUMBER OF SAFETY PERMITS ISSUED:
NUMBER OF SAFETY PLAN CASES APPLIED FOR: 16
TOTAL NUMBER OF PERMITS ISSUED: 264 31,964,012 43,574,605 467,094

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT TOTALS
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS

WORK CLASS NUMBER OF PERMITS VALUE ESTIMATED VALUE SQUARE FEET
TOTALS FOR Mobile Home 11 7,000 1,632
TOTALS FOR Modular Single Family 3 349,810 575,562 9,783
TOTALS FOR Residential Town House 45 5,202,758 4,065,000 82,551
TOTALS FOR Single Family Residential 58 10,332,619 11,800,841 169,671
GRAND TOTALS 117 15,892,187 16,441,403 263,637

TOTALS BY ISSUED PERMIT TYPE
Building Services

TOTAL Building PERMITS ISSUED: 264
TOTAL Electrical PERMITS ISSUED: 427
TOTAL Mechanical PERMITS ISSUED: 327
TOTAL Mobile Home PERMITS ISSUED: 1"
TOTAL Plumbing PERMITS ISSUED: 174
TOTAL Building Services 1,203
TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED: 1,203
INSPECTION TOTALS
TOTAL NUMBER OF MOBILE HOME INSPECTIONS 57
TOTAL NUMBER OF SAFETY INSPECTIONS 19
TOTAL NUMBER OF SCHOOL INSPECTIONS (GS 115C-525) 6
TOTAL NUMBER OF INSPECTIONS FOR WHICH PERMITS WERE ISSUED 4,022
SAFETY CASES
TOTAL PLAN CASE CASES: 16
TOTAL NUMBER OF CASES: 16

TOP 10 ESTIMATED VALUE PROJECTS
PERMIT# DATE ISSUED ~ WORK CLASS TYPE OF USE ACTUAL VALUE EST VALUE SQUARE FEET

Estates PH3- Type B Blds.

E9 - rzzpcbuildingservicessummaryreport 12/02/2022 08:56 Page 1 of 2



CATAWBA

COUNTY

%\

North Carolina
TOTAL ISSUED BY OWNERSHIP
BLDC-11-2022-183831 11/11/2022

Estates PH3- Type B Blds.
BLDC-11-2022-183832 11/11/2022

Estates PH3- Type A Blds.
BLDC-11-2022-183834 11/11/2022
Estates PH3- Type A Blds.
BLDC-11-2022-183833 11/11/2022

Crate & Barrell-Racking
BLDC-11-2022-185076 11/30/2022

BLDC-11-2022-184014 11/11/2022

BLDR-10-2022-181925 11/01/2022

BLDR-11-2022-184569 11/16/2022

BLDR-11-2022-183774 11/10/2022

BLDR-10-2022-183298 11/03/2022

E9 - rzzpcbuildingservicessummaryreport

New Building

New Building

New Building

New Building

Alteration

Re-Roof

New Building

Alteration

New Building

New Building

NUMBER OF PERMITS

Multi Family Res.

Multi Family Res.

Multi Family Res.

Multi Family Res.

Storage

Business

Single Fam.

Single Fam.

Single Fam.

Single Fam.

12/02/2022 08:56

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

CATAWBA COUNTY PERMIT CENTER

BUILDING SERVICES SUMMARY REPORT
11/01/2022 THRU 11/30/2022

DISTRICT: ALL

VALUE
2,627,050

2,627,050

2,134,054

2,134,054

1,715,800

411,430

392,314

350,000

324,233

313,450

ESTIMATED VALUE
4,500,000

4,500,000

3,700,000

3,700,000

1,715,800

411,430

500,000

350,000

375,000

250,000

SQUARE FEET
41,852

41,852

33,998

33,998

6,258

5,172

5,000

Page 2 of 2



