

CATAWBA COUNTY PERMIT CENTER

BUILDING SERVICES SUMMARY REPORT 11/01/2022 THRU 11/30/2022

DISTRICT: ALL

OTAL ISSUED BY OWNERSHIP	NUMBER OF PERMI	<u>rs</u>	VALUE	ESTIMATED VALUE	SQUARE FEET
NUMBER OF Church PERMITS ISSUED:		1		196,320	0
NUMBER OF Commercial PERMITS ISSUED:		40	12,930,574	23,080,948	164,236
NUMBER OF Government PERMITS ISSUED:		1		200,340	0
NUMBER OF Residential (Private) PERMITS ISSUED:	2	15	18,835,378	19,870,437	302,858
NUMBER OF Residential Single Family PERMITS ISSUE	ED:	7	198,060	226,560	0
NUMBER OF SAFETY PERMITS ISSUED:					
NUMBER OF SAFETY PLAN CASES APPLIED FOR:	16				
TOTAL NUMBER OF PERMITS ISSUED:		264	31,964,012	43,574,605	467,094

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT TOTALS

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS

RESIDENTIAL DOLLDING LEGITIS						
WORK CLASS	NUMBER OF PERMITS	<u>VALUE</u>	ESTIMATED VALUE	SQUARE FEET		
TOTALS FOR Mobile Home	11	7,000		1,632		
TOTALS FOR Modular Single Family	3	349,810	575,562	9,783		
TOTALS FOR Residential Town House	45	5,202,758	4,065,000	82,551		
TOTALS FOR Single Family Residential	58	10,332,619	11,800,841	169,671		
GRAND TOTALS	117	15,892,187	16,441,403	263,637		

TOTALS BY ISSUED PERMIT TYPE

Building Services

TOTAL Building PERMITS ISSUED:	264
TOTAL Electrical PERMITS ISSUED:	427
TOTAL Mechanical PERMITS ISSUED:	327
TOTAL Mobile Home PERMITS ISSUED:	11
TOTAL Plumbing PERMITS ISSUED:	174
TOTAL Building Services	1,203
TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED:	1,203

INSPECTION TOTALS

TOTAL NUMBER OF MOBILE HOME INSPECTIONS	57
TOTAL NUMBER OF SAFETY INSPECTIONS	19
TOTAL NUMBER OF SCHOOL INSPECTIONS (GS 115C-525)	6
TOTAL NUMBER OF INSPECTIONS FOR WHICH PERMITS WERE ISSUED	4.022

SAFETY CASES

TOTAL PLAN CASE CASES:	16
TOTAL NUMBER OF CASES:	16

TOP 10 ESTIMATED VALUE PROJECTS

PERMIT# DATE ISSUED WORK CLASS TYPE OF USE ACTUAL VALUE EST VALUE SQUARE FEET

Estates PH3- Type B Blds.



CATAWBA COUNTY PERMIT CENTER

BUILDING SERVICES SUMMARY REPORT 11/01/2022 THRU 11/30/2022

DISTRICT: ALL

TOTAL ISSUED BY OW	NERSHIP		NUMBER OF PERMITS	<u>VALUE</u> <u>ESTIN</u>	MATED VALUE	SQUARE FEET
BLDC-11-2022-183831	11/11/2022	New Building	Multi Family Res.	2,627,050	4,500,000	41,852
Estates PH3- Type E	Blds.					
BLDC-11-2022-183832	11/11/2022	New Building	Multi Family Res.	2,627,050	4,500,000	41,852
Estates PH3- Type A	A Blds.					
BLDC-11-2022-183834	11/11/2022	New Building	Multi Family Res.	2,134,054	3,700,000	33,998
Estates PH3- Type A	A Blds.					
BLDC-11-2022-183833	11/11/2022	New Building	Multi Family Res.	2,134,054	3,700,000	33,998
Crate & Barrell-Rac	king					
BLDC-11-2022-185076	11/30/2022	Alteration	Storage	1,715,800	1,715,800	0
BLDC-11-2022-184014	11/11/2022	Re-Roof	Business	411,430	411,430	0
BLDR-10-2022-181925	11/01/2022	New Building	Single Fam. Res.	392,314	500,000	6,258
BLDR-11-2022-184569	11/16/2022	Alteration	Single Fam. Res.	350,000	350,000	0
BLDR-11-2022-183774	11/10/2022	New Building	Single Fam. Res.	324,233	375,000	5,172
BLDR-10-2022-183298	11/03/2022	New Building	Single Fam. Res.	313,450	250,000	5,000